Payroll Register

Company: Acme Widgets Inc.
Address: 123 Business Rd, Metro City

Pay Period: 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-15

Emp. Employee

ID Name
Smith,
001022 John

001156 Lee, Janet

001285 Ro.dr|guez,
Luis
Nguyen,
1301
00130 Mai
Jones,

001460 Ahmed

Totals

Important Notes:

Position

Project
Manager

Marketing
Lead

Developer

Accountant

Support

Department

Operations

Marketing

IT

Finance

Customer
Service

Hours
Worked

80

78

82

80

82

402

Gross
Pay

2,750.00

2,100.00

2,480.00

2,150.00

1,770.00

11,250.00

Register No: PR-2024-0674
Date Generated: 2024-06-20

Tax

420.80

30540

388.85

320.10

247.60

Benefits
Deducted

195.00

165.00

180.00

155.00

130.00

1,682.75 825.00

Net Pay

2,134.20

1,629.60

1911.15

1,674.90

1,392.40

8,742.25

e This document serves as an official record of wage payments and deductions for the specified pay period.

It provides details for both compliance and internal auditing purposes.

All calculations should be reviewed for accuracy before releasing payments.

Payroll register must be kept confidential and accessed only by authorized personnel.

Retain payroll registers as per local labor law and company policy for audit and reference needs.
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