

# Payroll Register

Company: Acme Widgets Inc.  
Address: 123 Business Rd, Metro City

Register No: PR-2024-0674  
Date Generated: 2024-06-20

Pay Period: 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-15

Emp. ID	Employee Name	Position	Department	Hours Worked	Gross Pay	Tax	Benefits Deducted	Net Pay
001022	Smith, John	Project Manager	Operations	80	2,750.00	420.80	195.00	2,134.20
001156	Lee, Janet	Marketing Lead	Marketing	78	2,100.00	305.40	165.00	1,629.60
001285	Rodriguez, Luis	Developer	IT	82	2,480.00	388.85	180.00	1,911.15
001301	Nguyen, Mai	Accountant	Finance	80	2,150.00	320.10	155.00	1,674.90
001460	Jones, Ahmed	Support	Customer Service	82	1,770.00	247.60	130.00	1,392.40
<strong>Totals</strong>				402	11,250.00	1,682.75	825.00	8,742.25

## Important Notes:

- This document serves as an official record of wage payments and deductions for the specified pay period.
- It provides details for both compliance and internal auditing purposes.
- All calculations should be reviewed for accuracy before releasing payments.
- Payroll register must be kept confidential and accessed only by authorized personnel.
- Retain payroll registers as per local labor law and company policy for audit and reference needs.